Date

Monday, 2 October
Wednesday, 4 October
Thursday, 5 October
Friday, 6 October

Monday, 9 October

Tuesday, 10 October

Thursday, 12 October

Friday, 13 October

Saturday, 14 October

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Sabine Lautenschlager

Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the

Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism

October 2017

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council

Supervisory Board

Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary

Lecture at University of Hohenheim on “Between low interest rates
and bond purchases — has European monetary policy reached a
dead end?”

Executive Board

2017 Principal Trilateral meeting with US Federal Reserve System,
Mr Jerome H. Powell, Member of Board of Governors; and Bank of
England, Mr Mark Carney, Governor, and Mr Sam Woods, Chief
Executive Officer of Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA), on
regulatory and supervisory topics

Meeting with BlackRock, on global economic situation and
regulatory developments

Meeting with supervised entity

2017 Institute of International Finance (IIF) Annual Membership
Meeting — speech on “State of play in the European banking sector”

Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on regulatory developments

Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions
Forum (OMFIF), on current economic and supervisory topics

International Monetary Fund (IMF) Seminar on “Small Is Beautiful —
Regulatory Approaches for Non-Systemic Banks” — statement on “Is
small beautiful? Supervision, regulation and the size of banks”
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Location
ECB
ECB
ECB
Berlin

Stuttgart

ECB

Washington,
D.C.

Washington,
D.C.

Washington,
D.C.

Washington,
D.C.

Washington,
D.C

Washington,
D.C.

Washington,
D.C.



Monday, 16 October

Tuesday, 17 October

Wednesday, 18 October

Thursday, 19 October

Friday, 20 October

Tuesday, 24 October

Wednesday, 25 October

Thursday, 26 October

Meeting with supervised entity

Meeting with media

Panel discussion on “Financial Stability: Hope or Promise?”,
organised by Center for Law, Economics & Finance (C-LEAF) of
George Washington University Law School — statement on “Dealing
with a globalised banking sector”

Executive Board

Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), on
current economic and regulatory topics

Executive Board

Supervisory Board

Meeting with IMF, Mr Poul Thomsen, on current supervisory topics
Supervisory Board

Steering Committee

Executive Board

Meeting with Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Mr Keith A.
Noreika, on regulatory and supervisory topics

Governing Council
Governing Council

Attendance at charity concert at European Cultural Days 2017
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